AR
M
S
Se
rie
s
Ro
ta

spare parts, replacement parts, or items that will not be used together. These components may or may not be part
of a larger system.
ARMS Series ORDERING INFORMATION
AR
M
S
Se
rie
s
Ro
ta
ry
 S
ta
ge
s
ARMS Series ORDERING INFORMATION
Accessories (to be ordered as separate line item)
MC-D15-F Connector mate, 15-Pin D-sub female
MC-D15-M Connector mate, 15-Pin D-sub male
MC-D25-F Connector mate, 25-Pin D-sub female
MC-D25-M Connector mate, 25-Pin D-sub male